NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0773839 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/29/2015 2:55:09 PM

6/29/2015 2:55:09 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: LOUISVILLE IMPACT SOFTBALL CLUB INC.

Company ID: 0773839
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/20/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2015 2:55:09 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

8108 THORNWOOD ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40220

Registered Agent Name/Address

STEVEN RIGGS 8108 THORNWOOD ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40220

Current Officers

President Steven L Riggs 8108 Thornwood Rd. Louisville Ky 40220
Secretary Virginia RIGGS 8108 Thornwood Rd. Louisville KY 40220
Vice President Virginia Riggs 8108 Thornwood Rd, Louisville, Kentucky, 40220

Directors

Director James Brentlinger 9600 Old Six Mile Lane, Louisville, Ky 40299
Director Steven Riggs 8108 Thornwood Rd, Louisville, Kentucky, 40220
Director VIRGINIA RIGGS 8108 Thornwood Rd Louisville Ky 40220

Signatures

SignatureSteven RiggsTitlePresident